Discovery Vine Holiday Club Cottam: Summer 2019

Wednesday 24th July

Thursday 25th July

Friday 26th July
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Free play activities between 7.45 - 9.30 & 4-5.45 including: art, puzzles, games, xbox, wii, modelling, crafts, movies, investigation, books, role play, construction, outdoor play & more!



Discovery Vine Holiday Club Cottam: Summer 2019

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th July

Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August
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Musical Hand bell | Escape the | Boomwhacker Marbling Building | Talent show Disco
instrument music room music music . workshop challenge
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Free play activities between 7.45 - 9.30 & 4-5.45 including: art, puzzles, games, xbox, wii, modelling, crafts, movies, investigation, books, role play, construction, outdoor play & more!



Monday 5th August
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Tuesday 6th August

Wednesday 7th August

Thursday 8th August

Friday 9th August

Am: Pm: Am: Pm: Am: Pm: Am: Pm: Am: Pm:
Bird Crazy bird | Farm crafts | Allday’s - Paint a Drama Make a Quiz
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Allday's
mobile farm

Farm masks

campfire
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Early Years Foundation Stage

Bake Me a
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Camping

Bird
Feers

Bird
watching

Pine Cone
Bird Feeder

Free play activities between 7.45 - 9.30 & 4-5.45 including: art, puzzles, games, xbox, wii, modelling, crafts, movies, investigation, books, role play, construction, outdoor play & more!




Monday 12th August

Discovery Vine Holiday Club Cottam: Summer 2019
Tuesday 13th August

Wednesday 14th August

Thursday 15th August

Friday 16th August
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Balance Magic Thomas Tie-dying. Beat the Fairground Bubbles

games workshop Bounce &= buzzer games STEM
Circus skills i il investigation
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- e Knots and ropes

Team
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team
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tournament

e Stick ribbons

e Leaf printed bunting

e Make a catapult
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Make a
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racing

Brian Gore
Magic Show
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Target
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Games
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Space
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D0

- | Circus skills
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Bees and
pollen
experiment

Outdoor
giant
painting
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Puppet
show

Bubble fun

Free play activities between 7.45 - 9.30 & 4-5.45 including: art, puzzles, games, xbox, wii, modelling, crafts, movies, investigation, books, role play, construction, outdoor play & more!



Monday 19th August
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Tuesday 20th August

Wednesday 21st August

Thursday 22nd August

Friday 23rd August
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Make a Boat Electronic Creative Builder’s Marvel IQ
miniature building circuits Workshop treasure puzzles
house and o ? 2 o hunt
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building
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Rainbow
rice play
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Free play activities between 7.45 - 9.30 & 4-5.45 including: art, puzzles, games, xbox, wii, modelling, crafts, movies, investigation, books, role play, construction, outdoor play & more!
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Monday 26th August

Tuesday 27th August

Wednesday 28th August

Thursday 29th August

Friday 30th August

Am: Pm: Am: Pm: Am: Pm: Am:
Jungle Jungle code Jungle slime Zoo Lab
crafts cracking ' Animal

mystery handling
workshop
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Jungle
explorer
role-play
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FOREST
SCHOOL

e Make a bug hotel
e Make a clay bug

e Plaster cast footprints

| @ Camouflage hands

Cooperation
games

Chasing
games

Early Years Foundation Stage

Jumping
frog
experiment

e
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Mini-beast
workout

Balancing
butterfly
craft

Bug hunt

Free play activities between 7.45 - 9.30 & 4-5.45 including: art, puzzles, games, xbox, wii, modelling, crafts, movies, investigation, books, role play, construction, outdoor play & more!




Discovery Vine Holiday Club Cottam: Summer 2019

Free play activities between 7.45 - 9.30 & 4-5.45 including: art, puzzles, games, xbox, wii, modelling, crafts, movies, investigation, books, role play, construction, outdoor play & more!



